WPT Series
Pressure Transducers
and Transmitters
08/04 WPT-BU-USA-1379.pdf
Applications
The WPT pressure sensors are designed for
continuous monitoring of oil, gas, water, hydraulic and
other pressure media in mobile equipment, industrial

APPROVED
Installation
How To Order
Complete Readout & Transducer System
Specify readout and transducer as follows: DP130-S-
AC-WPT6000-P-N-mA is a pressure readout with a
6000 psi transducer suitable for a 110 Volt AC power
supply. (See DP130 bulletin for details on Digital
Pressure readouts)
Typical Code for 6000 psi, WPT 6000 P N mA
4-20 mA output, 1/4" NPT
transducer:
Pressure Range (see Table 1)
Pressure Units (P) psi (B) bar
Porting (N) 1/4” NPT, (B) 1/4” BSPF
Output 4 - 20 (mA), 10 (V)
Range (psi) Range (bar)
1500 100
3500 250
6000 400
10000 700
Table 1
3
1
2
Ground
DIN Connector Pin Out
Pin # Function MA Function V
1 +Excit / Signal +Excit
2 OV 0 V
3 N/C + Sig
Ground EARTH EARTH